
$1,880

2465 KUHIO AVENUE HONOLULU OAHU
96815
https://goldseai.com

Completely remodeled 1 bdr/1 bth corner unit with a full kitchen,
spacious living area, and large covered lanai with ocean and city
views. Includes 1 covered pkg stall. Electricity, gas, water, and
sewer included in the rent. Secured bldg with community laundry
onsite. Prime location just a couple blocks from […]

• 1 bed
• 1 bath

• Rental

• Active

• 773 sq ft

Building Details
Parking: Covered - 1 Building Name: 2465 Kuhio At Waikiki

ArchitecturalStyle: High-Rise 7+ Stories

Amenities & Features



Parking Total: 1 Security Features: Key, Keyed Elevator, Video

Pets Allowed: No Amenities: AC Window Unit, Cable TV, Ceiling Fan, Community
Laundry, Disposal, Dryer, Lanai, Range/Oven, Refrigerator,
Resident Manager

Features: Electricity, Gas,
Sewer, Water


